
FRAMELESS GLASS HOLE SETOUT
TO BOTH PANELS
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TSA 20
TSA 22

TSA 20 DUO

2 x 90
2 x 170
2 x 120

4 x 80
4 x 130
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Single Sliding Bi - Parting

FRAMELESS GLASS HOLE SETOUT
TO SLOW DOOR ONLY
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117 SCANLON DRIVE
EPPING, VICTORIA 3076

Melbourne

T: + 61 3 8339 2888 / 1300 804 438
E: infomelbourne@recorddoors.com.au

30 PRINCE WILLIAM DRIVE
SEVEN HILLS, NSW 2147

Sydney

T: + 61 2 8811 4000
E: infosydney@recorddoors.com.au

  ABN: 58 601 122 874record automatic doors pty ltd TSA20-110-FTR

110mm Pelmet Frameless Glass Door - Top Rail

PPG

24th February, 2020

1 : 2

TSA20-110-FTR

2
7

20 40

Ø13 Ø13

1
1

0

9852

7

20
Min.

10.00
12.00
13.52

2
9

7
1

C
LE

A
R

 O
P

E
N

IN
G

 H
E

IG
H

T

7

10

2
2

Fast
Door
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=

Clear
Opening
Height

-29mm

Slow
Door

Height
=

Clear
Opening
Height

-17mm

Slow Door Fast Door

230

Ceiling by customer
Min. 35mm Clearance

13
70mm

Estimated on 12mm glass

83


